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Prueba 35
06/03/2022 - 12:10

Masc., 100m Braza

20 afios y mayores
Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 19
0 ROEDER, Peter 37
1 PENNOCK WRAY, Robert** 37
2 ARAUJO DOMINGUEZ, Francisco 40
3 RGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIREZ, Javier 41
4 HENDRIK DE BRUIJIN, Frederik 38
5 LOPEZ PATINO-DIAZ DE HERRERA, Fernando 43
6 ABAD FERNANDEZ, Angel 46
7 ALVAREZ PENALVA, Fernando 46
8 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Eladio 44
Serie 2 de 19
2 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Joaquin 52
3 MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51
4 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS, Andres J. 49
5 CAPO BORDALLO, Francisco 53
6 ZORITA PUERTA, Miguel Angel 55
7 GARCIA COLOMO, Manuel Ramon 54
Serie 3 de 19
1 ORGAZ LOPEZ, Valeriano 54
2 ARAGON ANTEQUERA, Andres Javier 53
3 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ, Francisco Javier 57
4 MARTINEZ DEL POZO, Luis 56
5 EQUISOAIN BERIAIN, Juan Jose 54
6 MARQUES DEL POZO, Antonio 56
7 DELAGE DARNAUDE, Eduardo 56
8 BERNAL MORO, Juan Carlos 53
Serie 4 de 19
2 GOMEZ AREVALO, Daniel 61
3 PLAZA GONZALEZ, Jose Francisco 61
4 LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58
5 MUNOZ GONZALEZ, Alejo 66
6 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, Juan Vicente 67
7 SANCHEZ DE LEON GARCIA, Miguel 66
Serie 5 de 19
1 RIVERA AULLOL, Juan Carlos 58
2 SANCHEZ DIEZ, Jose Carlos 62
3 ARROYO RAMIREZ, Antonio 61
4 CRESPO SANCHEZ, Manuel 62
5 ROS ROSILLO, Alejandro 58
6 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Alonso 60
7 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Gonzalo 58
8 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Emilio 61
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65+
65+
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60+
55+
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60+
60+
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60+
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C. Tenerife Masters

C. Esports Masters

C.N. Ponteareas

Real Canoe N.C.

C.N. Aquamasters

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Real Canoe N.C.

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Ovimaster

C.N. Fuenlabrada
U.E. Horta

C.N. Mos

C. Esports Masters

C. Tenis Chamartin
C.N. Pabellon Ourense

A.D. Manuel Llaneza

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Fuenlabrada

Real Canoe N.C.

S.D. Anaitasuna

C.N. Monteverde

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Monteverde

C. Tenis Chamartin
C.N. Sitges

Club Natacion Triswim
C.N. Villa De Navia
Race

A.D. Plasencia 96

C.N. Monteverde

C.N. Aquamasters

C. Aquatico Aviles Solras
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C. Tenerife Masters

C. Tenis Chamartin

C.N. Ponteareas

2:32.42 50m
4:27.77 25m
2:40.69 25m
1:48.27 50m
1:49.97 25m
1:55.20 25m
1:37.38 25m
1:44.69 50m
2:24.33 25m

2:40.82 25m
1:32.06 25m
1:51.88 25m
1:50.64 25m
1:47.70 25m
1:51.62 50m

1:41.96 25m
1:40.52 25m
1:33.75 25m
1:25.98 25m
1:33.38 25m
1:41.12 50m
1:43.23 50m
1:46.98 25m

2:08.21 25m
1:47.42 25m
1:51.87 25m
1:46.12 25m
1:34.63 25m
1:46.11 25m

1:41.28 25m
1:37.23 50m
1:28.58 25m
1:23.53 25m
1:27.23 25m
1:29.18 25m
1:37.42 25m
1:43.45 25m
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Prueba 35, Masc., 100m Braza

Serie 6 de 19

O~NOoOOUAWNE O

GIMENO HERNANDEZ, Miguel Angel
QUESADA BLAZQUEZ, Fernando
SARMIENTO MC INNES, Sergio
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, Oscar

DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, Arnaudis
COUTINHO PEREIRA DUARTE, José Samuel
JORGE IGLESIAS, Marcelino

TORRES PELAYO, Fernando

GARCIA GONZALEZ, Agustin

Serie 7 de 19

~NOoOO A WN R

PENEDO PADIN, Adolfo

PEREZ ARROYO, Dionisio

CELA NOVOA, Luis

MANDADO RODRIGUEZ, Enrique
FUENTES HERRERO, Jorge
MARTIN ANOS, Javier
MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, David

Serie 8 de 19

©o0o~NO U WN PO

YNIGO DE LOS RIOS, Miguel

OVEJERO CRUZ, Angel Luis

TOURINO GONZALEZ, Victor M.

CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos

ST. MARY, Francisco

PASTOR DE LA CAL, Eduardo

SABATER REDONDO, Jorge

MEDINA DIAZ, Luis

LLINAS BOSCH, Pablo

PARAMES GARCIA ASTIGARRAGA, Carlos

Serie 9 de 19

O~NOUhWNE

GOMEZ AGUIRRE, Israel

PREGO MARTINEZ, Benjamin
MOURINO ORTIGUERA, Roberto C.
MOHAMED MOHAMEDI, Mohamedi
ANTON BRETON, Samuel

ARIAS LOPEZ, Jaime

ANILLO GARCIA, José Carlos
MONREAL GALAN, German Luis

Serie 10 de 19

o

O~NOUhWNE

FERREIRO SUAREZ, Javier M.
FRANCO CUEVAS, lvan

GARCIA GARVIN, Demetrio Julian
PALACIOS DE VALLE, Francisco J.
NISTAL ARAGON, Diego
RODRIGUEZ MARCANO, Alvaro
HERVELLA MACIA, Roberto
ESPINA MARTINEZ, Unai
RODRIGUEZ GARDUNO, Jorge
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69
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68
68
68
70
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68
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75
73
74

79
82
82
78
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55+
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55+
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55+
55+
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50+
50+
50+
50+
50+

50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+

45+
45+
45+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+

Stadium Venecia

A.D. Rivas Natacion

Real Canoe N.C.

C.N. Alcobendas

C.N. Metropole

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Mos

E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aquis
C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi

C.N. Galaico

C.N. Fuenlabrada

C.N. Villa De Navia
Club Hércules Termaria
C.N. Alcobendas
Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia
C.N. Fuenlabrada

C.N. Master Madrid
C.N. Cuatro Caminos
Real Socidad D. Hipica
C.N. Sant Adria

C.N. Las Palmas

C.N. Cuatro Caminos
C.N. Cuatro Caminos
Real Canoe N.C.

Club Natacion Triswim
C. Tenis Chamartin

S.D. Anaitasuna

C.N. Ponteareas

C.N. Ponteareas

Club Nat. Melilla

Club Natacion Rivalia

Club Hércules Termaria
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

Casino De La Corufia

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aquis
Stadium Venecia

C.N. Alcobendas

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Cuatro Caminos

Sopela Igeriketa Swim

C.N. Master Murcia

1:30.78
1:26.87
1:19.06
1:14.92
1:10.98
1:14.31
1:16.09
1:26.79
1:29.61

1:44.45
1:39.54
1:33.13
1:27.64
1:34.95
1:36.80
1:43.78

1:25.96
1:23.82
1:21.88
1:19.98
1:15.62
1:14.57
1:20.36
1:22.67
1:25.40
1:27.43

1:37.65
1:29.73
1:32.34
1:52.17
1:36.14
1:34.25
1:38.01
1:36.86

1:25.37
1:22.61
1:16.72
1:18.30
1:12.44
1:12.49
1:16.09
1:22.05
1:23.31

25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
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XXVII CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE INVIERNO MASTERS
PONTEVEDRA, 3 - 6/3/2022

Prueba 35, Masc., 100m Braza

Serie 11 de 19

0 SEGURADO HERNANDEZ, Rodrigo 79 40+ C.D.N. Zamora 1:33.12 25m
1 PELLEJERO ROSSO, Ignacio 78 40+ C.N. San Blas 1:23.73 25m
2 ELORRIAGA ARANAGA, Ibai 82 40+ Swim Camp Getxo Cd 1:21.59 25m
3 EIRIZ DIEGUEZ, Daniel 78 40+ C.N. Mos 1:20.10 25m
4 MARTIN BARROSO, Antonio 82 40+ C.D. Halegatos 1:17.59 25m
5 BAEKELANDT, t(oen 80 40+ C.D. Halegatos 1:18.72 25m
6 FIERRO FERNANDEZ, Julio 82 40+ Club Hércules Termaria 1:20.25 25m
7 FRAILE SEIJAS, Miguel Angel 81 40+ C.N. Santurtzi 1:22.94 25m
8 SABATER PLANELLES, Fco De Borja 80 40+ Club Natacion Triswim 1:31.09 25m
9 CARRERA COSTAS, Andres 82 40+ C.N. Ponteareas 1:33.99 25m

Serie 12 de 19

0 SERRANO SANZ, Mario 81 40+ C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:13.48 25m
1 ASARTA PEDRAZA, Carlos 78 40+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 1:11.71 25m
2 ARROCHA LOPEZ, David 79 40+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 1:09.58 25m
3 AGUADO DOMINGUEZ, Ismael 82 40+ C.D. Halegatos 1:07.84 25m
4 AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 40+ C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:07.20 25m
5 MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 40+ C.N. Aquamasters 1:07.71 25m
6 ORTIGOSA YOLDI, Gonzalo 78 40+ C.N. Las Norias 1:09.23 25m
7 LOPEZ ESTELLES, Alberto 81 40+ Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 1:10.43 25m
8 TAMARIT CARRETERO, Valero 81 40+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 1:12.90 25m
9 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS, Daniel 79 40+ C.N. Rias Baixas 1:14.68 25m

Serie 13 de 19

2 SUAREZ MENDEZ, Alejandro 87 35+ C.N. Villa De Navia 1:34.95 25m
3 MARTINEZ DOPAZO, David 87 35+ C.N. Galaico 1:34.03 25m
4 ROIG ALVAREZ, Jorge 85 35+ C. Tenis Chamartin 1:29.38 25m
5 GARCIA BUSTAMANTE, Victor 84 35+ C.N. Santurtzi 1:33.31 25m
6 PEDROSA JURADO, Micael 84 35+ C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 1:34.71 25m
7 GONZALEZ PENAS, David 84 35+ C.N. Portamifia Lugo 1:41.24 25m

Serie 14 de 19

0 GARCIA SAIZ, Argoitz 85 35+ C.N. Santurtzi 1:20.33 25m
1 PALACIOS PEREZ, Daniel 87 35+ C.N. San Blas 1:17.56 25m
2 GALLEAO CANDIDO DE SOUZA, Julio 87 35+ C.D. Halegatos 1:10.19 25m
3 GALERA PEREZ, Francisco 87 35+ C.N. Utrera 1:08.88 25m
4 FERNANDEZ ARROYO, David 86 35+ C.N. Fuenlabrada 1:07.74 25m
5 ALONSO CARRILLO, Roberto 84 35+ C.N. Monteverde 1:11.17 50m
6 GARCIA ROLDAN, Gonzalo 83 35+ C.N. Alcala 1:12.38 50m
7 CARDONA BOJADOS, Miguel 86 35+ Vila-Swim Fondistas C.N. 1:10.52 25m
8 MUNOZ RUESCAS, Daniel 86 35+ C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 1:17.78 25m
9 BURGOS MARTIN-AMBROSIO, Ricardo 83 35+ C.D. Halegatos 1:24.62 50m
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XXVII CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE INVIERNO MASTERS
PONTEVEDRA, 3 - 6/3/2022

Prueba 35, Masc., 100m Braza

Serie 15 de 19

0 PAIS MILLAN, Paulo 20 30+ Club Hércules Termaria 1:36.29 25m
1 BARCIA ANIDO, Valentin 92 30+ Club Hércules Termaria 1:29.00 25m
2 MARTIN SOMER, Miguel 91 30+ C.N. Tres Cantos 1:22.46 25m
3 FERNANDEZ ARROYO, Carlos 91 30+ C.N. Monteverde 1:18.21 25m
4 PENALVER GUIJOSA, Julio Alberto 92 30+ C.D.E. Mako 1:15.10 25m
5 DE LA ZARZA MERCHAN, Jorge 89 30+ C.N. Leganes 1:15.44 25m
6 REDONDO ENRIQUEZ, Jose 89 30+ C.D.N. Zamora 1:20.63 25m
7 MARTINEZ SALVADOR, Carlos 92 30+ Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 1:22.92 25m
8 PASCUAL MARTINEZ, Marcos 89 30+ Club Natacién Rivalia 1:30.42 25m
9 PRESA PRESA, Santiago 88 30+ C.N. Galaico 1:37.04 25m

Serie 16 de 19

0 TENORIO FREIRE, Martin 92 30+ C.N. Galaico 1:12.98 25m
1 RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 30+ C.D. Halegatos 1:12.73 25m
2 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA, Daniel 89 30+ C.N. Cuatro Caminos 1:09.39 25m
3 GALICIA PAREDES, Rafael 92 30+ C.N. Monteverde 1:06.66 25m
4 GONZALEZ CABRERA, Adzubenam 0 30+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 1:03.78 50m
5 RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 88 30+ C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:06.11 25m
6 IZAGUIRRE GARCIA, Francisco Javier 92 30+ C.N. Monteverde 1:08.18 25m
7 GUTIERREZ TRUJILLO, Sergio 92 30+ C.N. Abulense 1:11.03 25m
8 GARCIA SUAREZ, Jose A. 89 30+ C.N. Alcobendas 1:12.65 25m
9 MINA LORENZO, Pedro 91 30+ C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:13.35 25m

Serie 17 de 19

2 ESTEBAN PALOMINO, Sergio 95 25+ A.D.N. Mostoles 1:27.75 25m
3 LEFORT CARRERO, Alberto 97 25+ C.N. Cuatro Caminos 1:25.40 50m
4 BUITRAGO RUIZ, Manuel 96 25+ Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 1:16.86 25m
5 HERNANDEZ FIDALGO, Bruno 96 25+ C.D.E. Mako 1:19.58 50m
6 GARCIA BRAVO, Adrian 97 25+ C.N. Cuatro Caminos 1:26.43 50m
7 FRANCISCO MACIAS, Simén 96 25+ C.N. Pabellon Ourense 1:34.00 50m

Serie 18 de 19

0 TOLLEFSON, Fletcher 94 25+ C.N. Master Madrid 1:14.33 25m
1 MARTIN DOMINGUEZ, Adrian 94 25+ C.N. Leganes 1:08.07 25m
2 HERNANDEZ ESPANA, Javier 95 25+ C.D. Halegatos 1:06.69 25m
3 MADRIGAL HUERTAS, Eugenio 96 25+ C.N. Cuatro Caminos 1:05.89 25m
4 MARTIN SALCEDO, Sergio 96 25+ C.N. Soriano 1:04.87 25m
5 NUNEZ CAMPOS, Alejandro 97 25+ C.N. Ciudad Real 1:05.85 25m
6 MORENO OJEDA, Martin 95 25+ C.P. La Roda 1:09.04 50m
7 1ZAGUIRRE GARCIA, Adrian 94 25+ C.N. Monteverde 1:06.99 25m
8 MUNOZ PRIETO, Mario 94 25+ C. Tenis Chamartin 1:12.55 25m
9 FELIPE RUIZ, Alonso 96 25+ C.N. Albacete 1:17.60 50m
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XXVII CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE INVIERNO MASTERS
PONTEVEDRA, 3 - 6/3/2022

Prueba 35, Masc., 100m Braza

Serie 19 de 19

0 FERNANDEZ SALCINES, Pablo 929 20+ C.N. Camargo 1:23.92 25m
1 MATEOS MELERO, Enrique 01 20+ C.N. Leganes 1:18.69 25m
2 PRESA GARCIA, Daniel 01 20+ C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:15.94 25m
3 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Yoel 02 20+ C.N. Albacete 1:11.31 25m
4 PASSARETTI PEREIRA, Alejandro 98 20+ C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 1:09.23 25m
5 RUIZ NIETO, Alvaro 01 20+ C.N. Monteverde 1:10.66 25m
6 PEREZ PINERO, Alejandro 99 20+ E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aqlis 1:11.65 25m
7 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, Agoney 99 20+ C.N. Los Cristianos 1:18.18 25m
8 MARTINEZ ARGIZ, David 00 20+ C.N. Monforte De Lemos 1:21.50 50m
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